23JUN18

PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 19.0.0.1

18:53:37(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 23JUNLS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23JUN18

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
REFUNDED
OFFICIAL
Exacta
OFFICIAL
I'rifecta
OFFICIAL
superfecta
OFFICIAL

UNKNOWN

(US Dollars)
Win Place Show
Prices Have Not Been Entered

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

4

Total Pool Refunded
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23JUN18

19:18:55 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
23JUN18

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNTITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23JUNI18

RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 14/1/10/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 14

2nd 1

ird 10

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
14/1

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
l4/1/30

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
14/1/10/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL

NONE

Win

33.40

£2.00 PAYS
136.20

$1.00 PAYS
979.10

$1.00 PAYS
14160.50

AmT/MAZ2 19.0.0.1

(US Dollars)
Place

11.60
4.00

$1.00 PAYS

68.10

$0.50 PAYS
489 .55

$0.10 PAYS
1416.405

Total Pool Refunded

Show

8.00
5.00
13.20

{US Dollars}

{US Dollars}

{US Dollarsg)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1




23JUN1B PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 19.0.0.1 PRCO0OO2
19:48:02 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 23JUN1S PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23JUN18
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/14/12/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,1%
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS (US bollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 6 21.80 11.20 5.00

2nd 14 51.20 25.49

3rd 12 5.80

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
6/14 T07.40 353.70

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U8 pollars)
6/14/12 4070.20 2035.10

superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 Dollars}
6/14/12/8 26425.80 2642 .58

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollaxrs}
14/6 126.00 63.00




23JUN18
20:10:46 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 23JUN1S8

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 9
2nd 3
3rd 11l
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
a/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/11
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/11/10

Daily Double
OFFECIAL
6/9

9/3/11/10

$2.

$1.

s1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

16.80

00 PAYS
87.00

00 PAYS
309.30

00 PAYS
1665.90

00 PAYS
73.00

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1

23JUN1S

(US Dcllars)
Place

7.20
3.60

$1.00 PAYS

432.50

$0.50 PAYS
154.65

$50.10 PAYS
166.59

$1.00 PAYS
36.50

Show

4.80
3.60
5.80

(38 Dollars}

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{USs Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




